Features
• Overall Range -110°C to +20°C Dewpoint
• Portable - Fully Self Contained
• Self-Diagnostics on Start-up
• Quick Connect SS Coupling
• Ordinary "C" Type batteries
up to 20 barg
• Excess of 250 Hours of continuous operation

© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Model DSP-FCI + [XX]
How to Order - Step 1 of 3
Select a Range Below
Range
Example : If your
requirement is for a
Portable dewpoint
meter with an
operating range of
-80°C to -0°C
dewpoint then
please order as :
Model DSP-FCI-GY
Order DSP-FCI + [TC]
How to Order - Step 2 of 3
Transit Case or Bag
Case
Order DSP-FCI + [BG]
Bag
PURPLE -110 to +20°C PL
SILVER -110 to -20°C SR
BLUE -80 to +20°C BL
GREY -80 to 0°C GY
RED -80 to -20°C RD
YELLOW -60 to 0°C YW
GOLD -50 to +20°C GD
GREEN -30 to +20°C GN
Weight unpacked (Excluding analyser) = 4Kg (net)
Export packed (Excluding analyser) = 6Kg (gross)
Export packed (Including analyser) = 12Kg (gross)
1684 Model DSP-FCI pd141112-Iss-2
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2008
Product specification may be subject to change, without prior notice, as part of our ongoing product development programme.
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Your DSP-FCI includes the following parts:
• 2m of high quality stainless steel braided PTFE hose with 1/4:NPT tapered
• Pressure calculator and instruction manual.
• Adjustments screw driver.
How to Order - Step 3 of 3
Order accessories - Below is a small selection, please see website for more at www.amsystems.co.uk
1/4” Braided Hose
with 1/8” NPT
tapered male ends.
2m length.
Order Part No.
1/4 tube S/S
Hose Assembly
Standard Filter Unit